2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.5-15
Three-point grippers HGD
• Economical and versatile
• Self-centring
H
an
d
li

2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.5-17
Three-point grippers HGD
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
HGD-16
2
1
HGD-32/-50
23
4
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page
1 Position sensor
SMH-S1
Adaptable and integratable sensor technology, for sensing the piston position 1 / 7.5-24
2 Evaluation unit
SMH-AE1
For position sensor SMH-S1 1 / 7.5-24
3 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-8
For sensing the piston position 1 / 7.5-24
4 – Drive/gripper connections Volume 5
Type codes
HGD — 16 — A
Type
HGD Three-point gripper
Size
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
H
an
d
li
n
g
u
n
it
s
Th
re
e-
p
oi
n
t
gr
ip
p
er
s
7.5
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 7.5-18
Three-point grippers HGD
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
-N- Size
16 … 50 mm
-T- Stroke
5 … 12 mm
-W- www.festo.com/en/
Spare_parts_service
Wearing parts kits
� 1 / 7.5-23
General technical data
Size 16 32 50